
DATA SHEET

Composition

Usable width of roll

Weight per unit grs/m2

FULL TESTS ACCORDING TO DIN EN 14465:2006

USAGE

CARE INSTRUCTION

RESULTS

PRODUCT PROFILE

Test Martindale
Abrasion resistance

Pilling resistance

Colour Fastness to Artificial (Light)

Colour Fastness to rubbing (Dry)

Colour Fastness to rubbing (Wet)

Method : ISO 12947.2 - 2016

Method : ISO 12947.2 - 2000

Method : ISO 12947.2 - 2014

Method : ISO 105X12 - 2016

Method : ISO 105X12 - 2016

PANORAMIC
1.45

20,000

4

4

4

4

440 grs/m2

73% Polyester   27% Cotton

NOM-CAL-TB 117


